Open 1st
CRAIG
STEVEN
DESSISLAV
EDWARD
MATHEW

Lady
DONNA
KRISTIN
ANDREA
CHERYL

Triple Sub
STEVEN

Senior
CRAIG
KENNETH
KERRY
DONNA
KRISTIN

PARSONS
WOOD
IVANOV
SMITH
KELLEY

FUSCO
HARSHMAN
LEHR
HENDERSON

WOOD

PARSONS
BROWN
HENDERSON
FUSCO
HARSHMAN

Ave:
0.9862
0.9854
0.9847
0.9817
0.9744

Ave:
0.9137
0.8816
0.8627
0.8324

Ave:
0.9854

Ave:
0.9862
0.9270
0.9162
0.9137
0.8816

Open 2nd

CLAY TIETJEN
PETER BOGDON
MICHAEL CERCE
DAVID SOBIEGRAY
JEFF VENTRY
Sub Junior

WESTON  NICHOLS
Sub Sub Senior
DESSISLAV IVANOV
AARON BURNETT
Veteran

PAUL BARNAS
DOUG GOODMAN
ANDREA  LEHR

Ave:
0.9678
0.9655
0.9638
0.9625
0.9616

Ave:
0.8469

Ave:
0.9847
0.9327

Ave:
0.9137
0.8894
0.8627

Honorable Mention

JOHN

KODY
LARRY
ALEXANDER
JONATHAN

Junior
CAMERON
OWEN

Sub Senior
MICHAEL
BRIAN
VICTOR
CHERYL

BOONE
HOTH
BONAVITA
CATALANO
THIESSEN

BAKER
COOLEY

CERCE
MILANESE
STIRPE
HENDERSON

Senior Veteran

GLEN
JOHN

SAFFORD
MUTCHLER

Ave:
0.9598
0.9568
0.9467
0.9360
0.9336

Ave:
0.9508
0.9184

Ave:
0.9638
0.9308
0.8404
0.8324

Ave:
0.8988
0.8893






Military Veteran Ave:

KERRY HENDERSON 0.9162
GLEN SAFFORD 0.8988
JOHN MUTCHLER  0.8893



